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BUILDING PRODUCTS

AHB Description for ScreenRail Items

Textured
Black

Textured
Bronze

Textured
White

Chocolate

ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 4'x36"

672001TBK

672001TBZ

672001TWH

672001CHO

ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 6'x36"

672003TBK

672003TBZ

672003TWH

672003CHO

ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 8'x36"

672005TBK

672005TBZ

672005TWH

672005CHO

ScreenRail Wall Mount 4-pack (for rail kits or
doubles for use on mid-rails cut in half)

672066TBK

672066TBZ

672066TWH

672066CHO

ScreenRail Frame Rail 8.5'
(could frame an entire opening not requiring a

# | mid post)

672036TBK

672036TBZ

672036TWH

672036CHO

ScreenRail Frame Rail 12'
(could frame an entire opening not requiring a
mid post)

672037TBK

672037TBZ

672037TWH

672037CHO

Screenrail Post 2"x2"x9.5' - w/2 mounts
(typically never used as outside frame member
unless it is the support for a door hinge jamb)

672039TBK

672039TBZ

672039TWH

672039CHO

ScreenRail Post 2"x2"x11.5' - w/2 mounts
(typically never used as outside frame member
unless it is the support for a door hinge jamb)

672040TBK

672040TBZ

672040TWH

672040CHO

ScreenRail Post Mounts 2"

Secures 2" post to floor and top header beam
or surface.

(includes covers not pictured)

672042TBK

672042TBZ

672042TWH

672042CHO

ScreenRail Mid Rail 8' - w/2 mounts

(same extrusion as door header - can attach to
either a post or frame rail) Can be used as a
horizontal safety bar or divider on low level
porches/decks not requiring rail kits.

672070TBK

672070TBZ

672070TWH

672070CHO

ScreenRail Door Header 32" (same extrusion as
mid-rail - soon to be packaged with door)

672056TBK

672056TBZ

672056TWH

672056CHO

ScreenRail Door Header 36" (same extrusion as
mid rail - soon to be packaged with door)

672057TBK

672057TBZ

672057TWH

672057CHO

ScreenRail Door 32"x80"
(includes 2 side jambs, hinges, latch, closer and
will soon include header)

672030TBK

672030TBZ

672030TWH

672030CHO

ScreenRail Door 36"x80"
(includes 2 side jambs, hinges, latch, closer and
will soon include header)

672041TBK

672041TBZ

672041TWH

672041CHO

ScreenRail Flat Spline (Black) (.310)

655309BLK

(.285) Flat Spline can be purchased locally for

special or thicker types of screening
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Note: Screen material is purchased locally due
to the overwhelming number of styles, colors,

thicknesses and functions.
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