Arndt&Herman					
BUILDING PRODUCTS	AHB Description for ScreenRail Items	Textured Black	Textured Bronze	Textured White	Chocolate
7377771113337711137911	ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 4'x36"	672001TBK	672001TBZ	672001TWH	672001CHO
	ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 4'x36"	672001TBK	672001TBZ	672003TWH	672001CHO
	ScreenRail Level Rail Kits 8'x36"	672005TBK	672005TBZ	672005TWH	672005CHO
=	ScreenRail Wall Mount 4-pack (for rail kits or doubles for use on mid-rails cut in half)	672066TBK	672066TBZ	672066TWH	672066CHO
	ScreenRail Frame Rail 8.5' (could frame an entire opening not requiring a mid post)	672036TBK	672036TBZ	672036TWH	672036CHO
	ScreenRail Frame Rail 12' (could frame an entire opening not requiring a mid post)	672037TBK	672037TBZ	672037TWH	672037CHO
	Screenrail Post 2"x2"x9.5' - w/2 mounts (typically never used as outside frame member unless it is the support for a door hinge jamb)	672039ТВК	672039TBZ	672039TWH	672039CHO
	ScreenRail Post 2"x2"x11.5' - w/2 mounts (typically never used as outside frame member unless it is the support for a door hinge jamb)	672040TBK	672040TBZ	672040TWH	672040CHO
	ScreenRail Post Mounts 2" Secures 2" post to floor and top header beam or surface. (includes covers not pictured)	672042TBK	672042TBZ	672042TWH	672042CHO
	ScreenRail Mid Rail 8' - w/2 mounts (same extrusion as door header - can attach to either a post or frame rail) Can be used as a horizontal safety bar or divider on low level porches/decks not requiring rail kits.	672070TBK	672070TBZ	672070TWH	672070CHO
	ScreenRail Door Header 32" (same extrusion as mid-rail - soon to be packaged with door)	672056TBK	672056TBZ	672056TWH	672056CHO
	ScreenRail Door Header 36" (same extrusion as mid rail - soon to be packaged with door)	672057TBK	672057TBZ	672057TWH	672057CHO
	ScreenRail Door 32"x80" (includes 2 side jambs, hinges, latch, closer and will soon include header) ScreenRail Door 36"x80" (includes 2 side jambs, hinges, latch, closer and will soon include header)	672030TBK	672030TBZ	672030TWH	672030CHO 672041CHO
and the same	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1	1	1
	ScreenRail Flat Spline (Black) (.310)	655309BLK]		-
	(.285) Flat Spline can be purchased locally for special or thicker types of screening		Note: Screen material is purchased locally due to the overwhelming number of styles, colors, thicknesses and functions.		